Andelfingen

Schiterbergschiessen 2007

Sektionsstich

Schlussrangliste

Einzelrangliste

Rang Punkte

1. 90
2. 90
3. 90
4, 89
5. 89
6. 88
7. 88
8. 87
9. 87
10. 87
11. 86
12. 86
13. 86
14. 85
15. 85
16. 84
17. 83
18. 83
19. 80
20. 80
21. 79

Rangliste Sektion Verein

Name
Rutimann Jirg
Sigrist Peter
Mader Ernst
Klingenfuss Urs
Bachmann Bruno
Keller Johann
Leu Philipp
Breitler Andrea
Breitler Jorg
Zahn Maya
Frei Anita

Zahn Urs
Fiechter Paul
Mathys Peter
Ott Martin
Bolsterli Urs
Schmid Louis
Réder Andreas
Wyssling Walter
Schmid Oliver
Burgi Jakob

Rang Durchschnitt Kat. Teiln. Pflichtr. Gemeinde

O ~NOoO O WN -

95.76
93.85
93.73
93.43
93.19
92.57
91.52
91.52
91.49
90.67
90.54
90.07
89.83
89.34
89.11
88.36

WA OWODNDNNPAEON-_22W-a2DNDNNDN

16 12 Hallau

17 12 Kloten

19 12 Wilchingen / Osterfingen
19 14 Marthalen

12 10 Truttikon

15 14 Ettenhausen
18 14 Bilach

16 12 Winterthur

13 10 Wiesendangen
13 8 Guntalingen
19 12Rafz

21 12 Basadingen

14 12 Ossingen

14 10 Schaffhausen

10 8 Volken

16 10 Winterthur-Wilflingen

Sektion

Schitzen

Schutzenverein
Schutzenverein
Militarschiessverein
Militarschitzenverein
Militarschiessverein
Militarschitzen
Militarschiessverein
Schitzenverein
Militarschutzenverein
Schutzengesellschaft
Freiwilliger Schiessverein
Schitzenverein
Feldschultzenverein Hohlenbau
Militarschutzenverein
Schitzenverein



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

88.33
88.26
88
87.71
87.25
87.02
87.02
87.01
86.25
85.74
85.34
83.13
83
81.3
74.5

o

[eNeleolNelNelNolNolNelNeNelNoNe N No e Neo ool eoNoBoNeoNoNoloNeoNoNoNeoNoNoNo oo o Ne]

2, AN 22 WODNPOPOOPOPERA_2DNOPEARPRER2BEBANONMNPEPPEAPONPOPEARNOA DD ODNPOONPEPPRPROPOOWLOW

_ A - N I I G G - A A
O NDNWOWONOO® -2 =_2NOO =200 0O

NDNNMNNMNDNMNNMNMDNMNMNMNOGOPAAPEAERAEPAPPREAEPRAEPOOOCO0O0000O00NNNNNNNANO©

10 Trallikon
10 Andelfingen
10 Zell
10Kleinandelfingen
8 Dattlikon
10 Herblingen
8 Alten
8 Pfungen
12 Humlikon
10 Flurlingen
10 Neftenbach
8Dachsen
12 Kollbrunn
10 Neuhausen a/Rhf.
8Flaach
OElgg
0 Uster
0 Tegerfelden
0 Winterthur
0 Rdischlikon
0 Wildensbuch
0 Villigen
0 Hlnikon
0 Adlikon
0 Ottikon
0 Rudolfingen
0 Stammheim
0 Winterthur
0 Hefenhofen-Dozwil
0 Oerlingen
0 Dibendorf
0Dinhard
0 Embrach
0Neuhausen a/Rhf.
0 Zurich Unterstrass
0 Thalheim
0Bissegg
0 Bertschikon
0Buchberg
0Dé&gerlen
0 Winterthur
0Henggart
0 Waltalingen
0 Merishausen
0 Seuzach
0 Schlattingen
0 Abtwil
0 Gachnang
0Hochfelden
0Hosenruck
0 Winterthur-Seen
O Leibstadt

Schutzenverein
Schiesssportverein
Gemeinde-Schiessverein
Militarschitzenverein
Schutzenverein
Schiessverein
Militarschutzenverein
Schitzenverein
Militarschitzenverein
Schutzenverein
Standschiitzen
Schitzenverein
Schutzenverein
Standschuitzen
Militarschiessverein
Schutzengesellschaft
Schutzengesellschaft
Schutzengesellschaft
Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzenverein
Schiessverein
Schutzengesellschaft
Schutzenverein
Militarschitzenverein
Schutzengesellschaft
Militarschiessverein
Feldschltzenverein
Arbeiterschiessverein
Schutzengesellschaft
Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Stadtschiitzen
Feldschltzenverein
Schutzenverein
Schutzenverein
Standschutzengesellschaft
Schitzenverein
Schutzengesellschaft
Schutzengesellschaft
Schiessverein
Schitzenverein

UQV Schiess-Sektion
Schutzenverein
Schutzengesellschaft
Schitzenverein
Militarschiessverein
Schutzengesellschaft
Schutzengesellschaft
Schutzengesellschaft
Schiessverein
Militarschutzenverein Nollen
Schutzenverein
Schutzenbund



69 0 3 2 OLohn SH Schutzengesellschaft

70 0 3 2 0Kriens Wehrverein

71 0 1 2 Ollihart Schutzengesellschaft

72 0 3 2 0 Dielsdorf Schutzengesellschaft

73 0 2 1 0 Wasterkingen Militdrschitzenverein

74 0 1 1 0 Oberwinterthur Standschutzen

75 0 3 1 0 Hattwilen Feldschitzen

76 0 3 1 0 Gachlingen Schutzenverein

77 0 3 1 0 Hermatswil-Glndisau Schiessverein

78 0 2 1 0Emmen Schutzengesellschaft

79 0 4 1 0 Zurich Wollishofen Schiessverein

80 0 3 1 0 Zuarich Albisgutli Feldschitzenverein

81 0 2 1 0 Danikon-Huttikon Schiessverein

82 0 2 1 0 Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach Infanterie Schiessverein

83 0 2 1 OLinthal Militarschiessverein

84 0 4 1 0 Seuzach Schutzenverein

85 0 4 1 0 Oberengstringen Feldschltzenverein

86 0 1 1 0 Zuzwil Schutzenverein

87 0 3 1 0 Rottenschwil-Werd Freier Schiessverein

88 0 2 1 0 Hettlingen Schitzenverein

89 0 2 1 OLeibstadt Feldschitzen

90 0 3 1 0 Wernetshausen Militarschiessverein am Bachtel

91 0o 2 1 0Sins Schutzengesellschaft

92 0 3 1 0Berg am Irchel Militarschitzenverein

93 0 4 1 0Dorf Militarschiessverein

94 0 3 1 0 Winterthur Stadtschiitzen

95 0 4 1 0 Lommis-Weingarten Schutzengesellschaft

96 0 2 1 0 Wallisellen Schiessverein

97 0 4 1 0 Sdnikon Schiessverein

98 0 4 1 0Buch am Irchel Militarschutzenverein

99 0o 2 1 0Eschenz Schutzengesellschaft
100 0 2 1 0 Dietlikon Schitzenverein
101 0 4 1 0 Sumiswald Feldschitzengesellschaft
102 0 1 1 0 Zurich Neumiinster Standschutzengesellschaft
103 0o 2 1 0 Baretswil Schutzengesellschaft



