Andelfingen Schiterbergschiessen 2007 Sektionsstich Schlussrangliste

Einzelrangliste

Rang	Punkte	Name
1.	90	Rütimann Jürg
2.	90	Sigrist Peter
3.	90	Mäder Ernst
4.	89	Klingenfuss Urs
5.	89	Bachmann Bruno
6.	88	Keller Johann
7.	88	Leu Philipp
8.	87	Breitler Andrea
9.	87	Breitler Jörg
10.	87	Zahn Maya
11.	86	Frei Anita
12.	86	Zahn Urs
13.	86	Fiechter Paul
14.	85	Mathys Peter
15.	85	Ott Martin
16.	84	Bölsterli Urs
17.	83	Schmid Louis
18.	83	Röder Andreas
19.	80	Wyssling Walter
20.	80	Schmid Oliver
21.	79	Bürgi Jakob

Rangliste Sektion Verein

Rang Durchschnitt Kat. Teiln. Pflichtr. Gemeinde Sektion					
1	95.76	2	16	12 Hallau	Schützen
2	93.85	2	17	12 Kloten	Schützenverein
3	93.73	2	19	12 Wilchingen / Osterfingen	Schützenverein
4	93.43	1	19	14 Marthalen	Militärschiessverein
5	93.19	3	12	10 Truttikon	Militärschützenverein
6	92.57	1	15	14 Ettenhausen	Militärschiessverein
7	91.52	1	18	14 Bülach	Militärschützen
8	91.52	2	16	12 Winterthur	Militärschiessverein
9	91.49	3	13	10 Wiesendangen	Schützenverein
10	90.67	4	13	8 Guntalingen	Militärschützenverein
11	90.54	2	19	12 Rafz	Schützengesellschaft
12	90.07	2	21	12 Basadingen	Freiwilliger Schiessverein
13	89.83	2	14	12 Ossingen	Schützenverein
14	89.34	3	14	10 Schaffhausen	Feldschützenverein Hohlenbau
15	89.11	4	10	8 Volken	Militärschützenverein
16	88.36	3	16	10 Winterthur-Wülflingen	Schützenverein

17	88.33	3	15	10 Trüllikon	Schützenverein
18	88.26	3	14	10 Andelfingen	Schiesssportverein
19	88	3	15	10 Zell	Gemeinde-Schiessverein
20	87.71	3	16	10 Kleinandelfingen	Militärschützenverein
21	87.25	4	8	8 Dättlikon	Schützenverein
22	87.02	3	11	10 Herblingen	Schiessverein
23	87.02	4	10	8 Alten	Militärschützenverein
24	87.01	4	10	8 Pfungen	Schützenverein
25	86.25	2	12	12 Humlikon	Militärschützenverein
26	85.74	3	11	10 Flurlingen	Schützenverein
27	85.34	3	11	10 Neftenbach	Standschützen
28	83.13	4	8	8 Dachsen	Schützenverein
29	83	2	12	12 Kollbrunn	Schützenverein
30	81.3	3	10	10 Neuhausen a/Rhf.	Standschützen
31	74.5	4	8	8 Flaach	Militärschiessverein
32	0	1	13	0 Elgg	Schützengesellschaft
33	0	1	12	0 Uster	Schützengesellschaft
34	0	1	12	0 Tegerfelden	Schützengesellschaft
35	0	3	9	0 Winterthur	Feldschützengesellschaft
36	0	2	8	0 Rüschlikon	Feldschützenverein
37	0	4	7	0 Wildensbuch	Schiessverein
38	0	3	7	0 Villigen	Schützengesellschaft
39	0	4	7	0 Hünikon	Schützenverein
40	0	2	7	0 Adlikon	Militärschützenverein
41	0	3	7	0 Ottikon	Schützengesellschaft
42	0	4	7	0 Rudolfingen	Militärschiessverein
43	0	4	7	0 Stammheim	Feldschützenverein
44	0	4	7	0 Winterthur	Arbeiterschiessverein
45	0	2	6	0 Hefenhofen-Dozwil	Schützengesellschaft
46	0	3	5	0 Oerlingen	Feldschützengesellschaft
47	0	2	5	0 Dübendorf	Stadtschützen
48	0	4	5	0 Dinhard	Feldschützenverein
49	0	1	5	0 Embrach	Schützenverein
50	0	4	5	0 Neuhausen a/Rhf.	Schützenverein
51	0	4	4	0 Zürich Unterstrass	Standschützengesellschaft
52	0	3	4	0 Thalheim	Schützenverein
53	0	2	4	0 Bissegg	Schützengesellschaft
54	0	1	4	0 Bertschikon	Schützengesellschaft
55	0	4	4	0 Buchberg	Schiessverein
56	0	3	4	0 Dägerlen	Schützenverein
57	0	4	4	0 Winterthur	UOV Schiess-Sektion
58	0	3	3	0 Henggart	Schützenverein
59	0	4	3	0 Waltalingen	Schützengesellschaft
60	0	3	2	0 Merishausen	Schützenverein
61	0	4	2	0 Seuzach	Militärschiessverein
62	0	2	2	0 Schlattingen	Schützengesellschaft
63	0	3	2	0 Abtwil	Schützengesellschaft
64	0	1	2	0 Gachnang	Schützengesellschaft
65	0	1	2	0 Hochfelden	Schiessverein
66	0	2	2	0 Hosenruck	Militärschützenverein Nollen
67	0	4	2	0 Winterthur-Seen	Schützenverein
68	0	1	2	0 Leibstadt	Schützenbund
	Ŭ	•	_		

6	9	0	3	2	0 Lohn SH	Schützengesellschaft
7	0	0	3	2	0 Kriens	Wehrverein
7	1	0	1	2	0 Illhart	Schützengesellschaft
7	2	0	3	2	0 Dielsdorf	Schützengesellschaft
7	3	0	2	1	0 Wasterkingen	Militärschützenverein
7	4	0	1	1	0 Oberwinterthur	Standschützen
7	5	0	3	1	0 Hüttwilen	Feldschützen
7	6	0	3	1	0 Gächlingen	Schützenverein
7	7	0	3	1	0 Hermatswil-Gündisau	Schiessverein
7	8	0	2	1	0 Emmen	Schützengesellschaft
7	9	0	4	1	0 Zürich Wollishofen	Schiessverein
8	0	0	3	1	0 Zürich Albisgütli	Feldschützenverein
8	1	0	2	1	0 Dänikon-Hüttikon	Schiessverein
8	2	0	2	1	0 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach	Infanterie Schiessverein
8	3	0	2	1	0 Linthal	Militärschiessverein
8	4	0	4	1	0 Seuzach	Schützenverein
8	5	0	4	1	0 Oberengstringen	Feldschützenverein
8	6	0	1	1	0 Zuzwil	Schützenverein
8	7	0	3	1	0 Rottenschwil-Werd	Freier Schiessverein
8	8	0	2	1	0 Hettlingen	Schützenverein
8	9	0	2	1	0 Leibstadt	Feldschützen
9	0	0	3	1	0 Wernetshausen	Militärschiessverein am Bachtel
9	1	0	2	1	0 Sins	Schützengesellschaft
9	2	0	3	1	0 Berg am Irchel	Militärschützenverein
9	3	0	4	1	0 Dorf	Militärschiessverein
9	4	0	3	1	0 Winterthur	Stadtschützen
9	5	0	4	1	0 Lommis-Weingarten	Schützengesellschaft
9	6	0	2	1	0 Wallisellen	Schiessverein
9	7	0	4	1	0 Sünikon	Schiessverein
9	8	0	4	1	0 Buch am Irchel	Militärschützenverein
9	9	0	2	1	0 Eschenz	Schützengesellschaft
10	0	0	2	1	0 Dietlikon	Schützenverein
10	1	0	4	1	0 Sumiswald	Feldschützengesellschaft
10	2	0	1	1	0 Zürich Neumünster	Standschützengesellschaft
10	3	0	2	1	0 Bäretswil	Schützengesellschaft